2-6
DA3 Series Subminiature
DA3 0.1 amp
Features
■ Long life coil spring
construction
■ Standard gold crosspoint
contacts (0.1 amp) for low level

Cold-Rolled Steel (Nickel Plated)
Roller Stainless Steel
How to Order
Combine the corresponding Series/Prefix number with the
appropriate suffix number for the switch type, circuitry and
terminals you require.
Example: To order a DA3 Series Subminiature Switch,
double throw circuitry, 0.110" x 0.020" quick connect
terminal, standard terminal configuration, a basic button
type, Part Number is DA3C-B1AA.
Note: Silver contact, low voltage versions available – consult factory.
Ordering Actuators Separately
There are three standard actuators available plus
an extra long actuator which may be used for customizing
forms and lengths. To order actuators for the DA3 Series
Subminiature Switch, use the actuator part number shown.
Actuators may be ordered separately and installed on
switches as required.
A Button — — —
L Lever Standard Ratio .154 .271 .403
M Actuator High Ratio .279 .396 .528
R Roller Standard Ratio (-.061) .201 .330
T Actuator High Ratio .064 .326 .455
S Simulated Standard Ratio .110 .197 .255
U Roller High Ratio .235 .322 .380
C
Current Rating
Code UL VDE
3 0.1 amp 0.1 amp
(0.05 amp)
125 VAC 50 VAC
Contact
Code Config.
A SPST N.O.
B SPST N.C.
C SPDT
Terminal
Code Config.
1 Standard
W Special
Code Terminal Type
F 0.093 x 0.020 QC
B 0.110 x 0.020 QC
D 0.110 x 0.020 SS
H 0.050 x 0.020 PCB
K 0.110 x 0.020 DIN
B
Actuator A B C
C
O
D
E
Code Actuator
          Length
Ordering Information
3
Series/Prefix
DA 1 AA
Actuator lengths are dimensioned from
center line of switch mounting hole.